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Monday 08/15/2022 First day of practice at 3:30-5:30pm on Wolf River Community Bank Stadium

Tuesday 08/23/2022 B Soccer 4:00 PM JV/Var HHS-Akin Field/JV Field Marshfield Tigers

Friday 08/26/2022 B Soccer 4:30/6:30pm JV/Var Pulaski MS Pulaski Red Raiders 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM #12075

Tuesday 08/30/2022 B Soccer 4:30/6:30pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field Bay Port Pirates

Thursday 09/01/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:00pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field Neenah Rockets

Tuesday 09/06/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:00pm JV/Var Kaukauna HS Kaukauna Ghosts 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:15 PM #12077

Tuesday 09/06/2022 B Soccer 4:30 PM JV HHS JV Field Amherst

Thursday 09/08/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:00pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field/JV Field Appleton West

Saturday 09/10/2022 B Soccer 10:00 AM Varsity Ron Rubick Municipal Field Multiple Schools Triangular 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM #12079

Tuesday 09/13/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:15pm JV/Var HHS -Akin Field/JV Field Fond du Lac

Thursday 09/15/2022 B Soccer 4:30 PM JV Oshkosh West HS Oshkosh West 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:40 PM 6:15 PM 7:00 PM #12081

Thursday 09/15/2022 B Soccer 7:00 PM Varsity Titan Stadium Oshkosh West 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 8:45 PM 9:30 PM #12083

Saturday 09/17/2022 B Soccer 11:00 AM Varsity De Pere HS De Pere 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM #12085

Tuesday 09/20/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:00pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field Appleton North

Thursday 09/22/2022 B Soccer 4:30/7:00pm JV/Var JRG Middle School Kimberly 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 8:45 PM 9:30 PM #12087

Thursday 09/22/2022 B Soccer 7:00 PM JV Amherst HS Amherst 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM #12089

Saturday 09/24/2022 B Soccer 10:30 AM JV/JV Middleton Soccer Complex Middleton Both JV teams will play 2 games.6:45 AM 7:00 AM 9:30 AM 2:30 PM 5:00 PM #12091

Tuesday 09/27/2022 B Soccer 4:15/7:15pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field/JV Field Appleton East

Thursday 09/29/2022 B Soccer 4:15/7:15pm JV/Var HHS-Akin Field/JV Field West De Pere

Saturday 10/01/2022 B Soccer 9:00 AM JV Kaukauna HS Multiple Schools JV Invite 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM #12093

Tuesday 10/04/2022 B Soccer 4:15/7:00pm JV/Var Oshkosh North HS Oshkosh North 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 8:30 PM 9:30 PM #12095

Friday 10/07/2022 B Soccer 5:00 PM Varsity HHS-Akin Field Onalaska

Thursday 10/13/2022 B Soccer 4:00 PM JV/Var HHS-Akin Field/JV Field Wisconsin Rapids

Tuesday 10/18/2022 B Soccer 7:00 PM Varsity TBD TBD Playoffs

Thursday 10/20/2022 B Soccer 7:00 PM Varsity TBD TBD Playoffs

Saturday 10/22/2022 B Soccer 11:00 AM Varsity TBD TBD Playoffs

Thursday 10/27/2022 B Soccer 7:00 PM Varsity TBD TBD Playoffs

Saturday 10/29/2022 B Soccer TBD Varsity TBD TBD Playoffs

Thursday 11/03/2022 B Soccer TBD Varsity Uhlien Park TBD Playoffs

Friday 11/04/2022 B Soccer TBD Varsity Uhlien Park TBD Playoffs

Saturday 11/05/2022 B Soccer TBD Varsity Uhlien Park TBD Playoffs


